
Enjoy exclusive 
benefits, Including

individual
$90

dual
$150

friend
$350

supporter
$800

partner
$1,500

2

2

4

1

2

6

2

ALL

Complimentary guest passes

Invitations to opening receptions

Digital membership card

1 ADULT 2 ADULTS 2 ADULTS

best value

2 ADULTS 2 ADULTS

One year of unlimited general admission

Expedited members-only check in

FILM at LACMA screenings and  
Art 101 lectures

NEW  Priority access to the David Geffen Galleries  
Grand Opening Previews in 2026

Subscription to Connect, LACMA’s monthly 
calendar of events

Discount on two general admission tickets 
for guests each visit

Discounts on dining, shopping, classes,  
gift membership, and more

Opportunity to add annual parking pass*

Member cards to gain reciprocal admission  
to 24 museums nationwide

Opportunity to join Art Councils and  
Acquisition Groups

Complimentary exhibition catalogue

Invitation to one docent-led tour

Subscription to Insider, a magazine for 
LACMA donors

Recognition in Insider

Invitation to one curator-led tour of special 
exhibitions

For a full list of member benefits, please visit lacma.org/levels. All benefits are subject to change.

*Parking add-on is not tax-deductible. The purchase of a Parking Pass does not guarantee a parking space.

Member Previews and Member Mondays


