

ENJOY EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS, INCLUDING

	INDIVIDUAL \$90 1 ADULT	DUAL \$150 2 ADULTS	FRIEND \$350 2 ADULTS	BEST VALUE \$800 2 ADULTS	SUPPORTER \$1,500 2 ADULTS	PARTNER
One year of unlimited general admission	●	●	●	●	●	●
NEW Priority access to the David Geffen Galleries Grand Opening Previews in 2026	●	●	●	●	●	●
Member Previews and Member Mondays	●	●	●	●	●	●
Expedited members-only check in	●	●	●	●	●	●
FILM at LACMA screenings and Art 101 lectures	●	●	●	●	●	●
Subscription to Connect, LACMA's monthly calendar of events	●	●	●	●	●	●
Discount on two general admission tickets for guests each visit	●	●	●	●	●	●
Discounts on dining, shopping, classes, gift membership, and more	●	●	●	●	●	●
Digital membership card	●	●	●	●	●	●
Opportunity to add annual parking pass*	●	●	●	●	●	●
Complimentary guest passes		2	4	6		
Member cards to gain reciprocal admission to 24 museums nationwide		●	●	●		
Invitations to opening receptions		2	2	ALL		
Opportunity to join Art Councils and Acquisition Groups		●	●	●		
Complimentary exhibition catalogue			1	2		
Invitation to one docent-led tour			●	●		
Subscription to <i>Insider</i>, a magazine for LACMA donors			●	●		
Recognition in <i>Insider</i>				●		
Invitation to one curator-led tour of special exhibitions				●		

For a full list of member benefits, please visit lacma.org/levels. All benefits are subject to change.

*Parking add-on is not tax-deductible. The purchase of a Parking Pass does not guarantee a parking space.